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Damen Bayernliga Süd (Bayerischer TTV)
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 26.09.2009 14:00

18:00
18:00
18:30
19:00

Post SV Telekom Augsburg
Post SV Telekom Augsburg
FC Bayern München e.V.
TSV Ottobrunn e.V.
TTC Langweid III

TTC Fortuna Passau
TV Prittriching e.V.
TSV Herbertshofen
TSV Stötten a. A.
TTC Fortuna Passau

6:8
8:0
8:5
7:7
8:6

So. 27.09.2009 14:00 SV Kirchdorf/Iller TSV Herbertshofen 7:7
Sa. 03.10.2009 15:00

18:30
19:00

SV Kirchdorf/Iller
TSV Ottobrunn e.V.
SV Kirchdorf/Iller

TTC Langweid III
TV Prittriching e.V.
TSV Stötten a. A.

8:5
4:8
8:1

So. 04.10.2009 14:00 TTC Langweid III Post SV Telekom Augsburg 8:2
Sa. 10.10.2009 14:00

18:00
TTC Fortuna Passau
TTC Fortuna Passau

SV Kirchdorf/Iller
FC Bayern München e.V.

7:7
7:7

Sa. 17.10.2009 14:30
15:00
18:30
18:30

TV Prittriching e.V.
TTC Fortuna Passau
Post SV Telekom Augsburg
TV Prittriching e.V.

VSC 1862 Donauwörth e.V.
TSV Herbertshofen
VSC 1862 Donauwörth e.V.
TSV Stötten a. A.

7:7
6:8
8:5
8:3

Sa. 24.10.2009 14:00
15:00
17:00
18:00
18:30

Post SV Telekom Augsburg
TTC Fortuna Passau
TSV Herbertshofen
TSV Stötten a. A.
TSV Ottobrunn e.V.

SV Kirchdorf/Iller
TV Prittriching e.V.
VSC 1862 Donauwörth e.V.
TTC Langweid III
FC Bayern München e.V.

8:1
8:5
8:0
2:8
2:8

Sa. 31.10.2009 14:00
15:00
15:00
15:45
18:00
19:30

SV Kirchdorf/Iller
VSC 1862 Donauwörth e.V.
TTC Fortuna Passau
TV Prittriching e.V.
TSV Herbertshofen
TV Prittriching e.V.

TSV Ottobrunn e.V.
FC Bayern München e.V.
TSV Stötten a. A.
TTC Langweid III
Post SV Telekom Augsburg
SV Kirchdorf/Iller

8:6
4:8
8:4
7:7
8:4
6:8

Sa. 14.11.2009 18:00
18:30
19:00

TSV Stötten a. A.
TSV Ottobrunn e.V.
VSC 1862 Donauwörth e.V.

FC Bayern München e.V.
Post SV Telekom Augsburg
SV Kirchdorf/Iller

3:8
1:8
8:4

Sa. 21.11.2009 13:00
15:00
17:00
18:00

FC Bayern München e.V.
TTC Fortuna Passau
FC Bayern München e.V.
TSV Stötten a. A.

Post SV Telekom Augsburg
TSV Ottobrunn e.V.
TTC Langweid III
VSC 1862 Donauwörth e.V.

8:5
8:3
8:1
4:8

Sa. 28.11.2009 14:30
18:00
19:00

VSC 1862 Donauwörth e.V.
TSV Stötten a. A.
VSC 1862 Donauwörth e.V.

TTC Langweid III
Post SV Telekom Augsburg
TTC Fortuna Passau

4:8
2:8
3:8

So. 29.11.2009 13:00
17:00
17:00

TSV Herbertshofen
TSV Herbertshofen
TTC Langweid III

TSV Ottobrunn e.V.
TV Prittriching e.V.
TSV Ottobrunn e.V.

8:4
8:3
8:4

Fr. 04.12.2009 20:00 TTC Langweid III TSV Herbertshofen 1:8
Sa. 05.12.2009 13:00

15:00
19:30

FC Bayern München e.V.
VSC 1862 Donauwörth e.V.
TV Prittriching e.V.

SV Kirchdorf/Iller
TSV Ottobrunn e.V.
FC Bayern München e.V.

8:0
5:8
1:8

Sa. 12.12.2009 18:00 TSV Herbertshofen TSV Stötten a. A. 8:0
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